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Who Participated?

71 Participants

[

ONLINE FEEDBACK FORM
Through these responses, we received 46 comments

ARLINGTON
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Who Participated: Online

D

Age Range Gender
25 = 30
25 4
20
20 +
15 o
15
10 o
10 H
5 -
5 4
0 53.8% 23.1% 12.8% 51% 2.6% 2.6% 0% o 47.6% 29.7% 2.7%
40 to 49 30to 39 60 to 69 70 and above 19 and Under 50to 59 20to 29 Fernale Male Non-binary
ARLINGTON
VIRGINIA




Who Participated: Online

Race/Ethnicity
Explore Arlington County’s 2024 Profile to learn more.
30
9% 15%
59% . . . 11% 0.1%

25 7 White Blazlr(nc;rriﬁf::an H'sfq(:inr:g or Asian Pacific Islander
20
15 =
10 =

5 -

0 85.3% 11.8% 5.9% 2.9% 2.9%

White Hispanic or Latino Black or African Asian Other

American
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https://www.arlingtonva.us/Government/Projects/Data-Research/Profile

Who Participated: Online

Housing Type

All respondents live in
single family homes

@

40 -

30

20 —

10 H

Homeowners & Renters

97.2% 2.8%

Oown Rent
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Who Participated: Online

Neighborhoods ZIP Code

Respondents live in 9 out of 62 Respondents live in 3 ZIP codes.

Arlington neighborhoods.

18% 22201
Top Neighborhood Responses

3% 22205
- Woodmont

23% Maywood

8% Dover Crystal
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How do you or your family members currently use Woodmont Park?

(select all that apply)
60
40
20 -
0 -
Live in a Use the Use the grassy  Siton the Use the Participate Host events Other
neighborhood  playground field benches basketball in programs  at the gazebo
close to court at the
Woodmont Park Woodmont
Center (YMCA,
Community
Integration

Center, etc.)
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If you have children who use the playground, what age range
do they fall within? (select all that apply)

40 =
30
20 H
10 =
0 57.8% 48.4% 10.9% 6.3%
5-12 years old 2-5years old Not applicable /1 do not have Other
children
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What days and times do you typically visit Woodmont Park?
(select all that apply)

Mondays 11% 21% 8% 25% 35%
Tuesdays 10% 21% 8% 25% 37%
Wednesdays 12% 19% 10% 20% 39%
Thursdays 10% 24% 7% 24% 35%
Fridays 12% 19% 7% 22% 39%
Saturdays 4% 32% 20% 27% 17%
Sundays 4% 27% 20% 28% 22%

*Top 5 responses highlighted
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What is your level of satisfaction for the features included in
Concept A? (select all that apply)

Park's Circulation and 36% 36% 16% 59 59 2%
Layout

Ages 2-5 Play Equipment 44% 28% 12% 5% 9% 2%
Ages 5-12 Play Equipment 45% 20% 14% 9% 9% 2%
New Shqd.e Structure's Size A 32% 0% 0% 597 2%,
and Location

Seating Options 19% 36% 19% 19% 5% 2%
Fencing 32% 37% 22% 5% 2% 2%
Trash Receptacles 24% 39% 24% 7% 2% 2%

*Top response highlighted for each feature

ARLINGTON
‘, VIRGINIA



What is your level of satisfaction for the features included in
Concept B? (select all that apply)

Circulation and Layout 30% 38% 20% 10% 0% 2%
Ages 2-5 Play Equipment 48% 22% 15% 8% 5% 2%
Ages 5-12 Play Equipment 32% 20% 20% 15% 10% 2%
New Shqd.e Structure's Size 35% 0% 5% 15% o, A
and Location

Seating Options 21% 33% 28% 15% 0% 3%
Fencing 13% 47% 29% 8% 0% 3%
Trash Receptacles 13% 44% 31% 8% 0% 5%

*Top response highlighted for each feature
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What is your level of satisfaction for the features included in
Concepi C? (select all that apply)

Circulation and Layout 8% 37% 29% 13% 11% 3%
Ages 2-5 Play Equipment 8% 15% 33% 26% 15% 3%
Ages 5-12 Play Equipment 3% 15% 31% 31% 18% 3%
E?(is’ring Shqde.Siructure's 3% N% 38% N% 15% 3%
Size and Location

Seating Options 0% 31% 31% 26% 10% 3%
Fencing 8% 34% 42% 5% 8% 3%
Trash Receptacles 12% 30% 40% 8% 8% 2%

*Top response highlighted for each feature
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Which of the draft concept designs do you prefer?

25 =
20 —
15 =

10 =

46.7% 28.9% 24.4%
A B C

AN i

*’ G'Sé.'ﬁ.'fm" Play Equipment from Concept A shown above



Did we miss anything? Please use the space below to expand on any
thoughts or share any additional considerations that were not reflected in
your answers above.

All 24 open-ended comments were quantified by tagging each with themes. The most common themes are included in the table
below. You can also read all comments online.

Theme
Shade is Important Large Playground is Important Build Playground Quickly

Summary <+ Several commenters shared » Several commenters shared + Some commenters requested
the importance of shade for the importance of making the that the playground be built
both kids and parents. play space as big as possible. as quickly as possible.

« Some noted they would like to + A few noted that they would + A few noted the construction
see more shade, especially in prefer a larger play area, even timeline was too long and
the seating areas. if it meant less shade, seating, should be expedited so the

« A few mentioned they picked or eating areas. community can use the
their preferred concept playground as soon as
because it offered better possible.

shade than the others.
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https://publicinput.com/Report/fi0oldo5sj1

Origin:

Funding: Capital Improvement Plan (CIP)

Woodmont Park Playground Renovation Project

Aaron Wohler

N awohler@arlingtonva.us

Online engagement
#1 (feedback on

Core project team existing uses and draft
kickoff meeting concepfts) Online engagement
Spring 2024 Summer 2024 #2 (feedback on final
_ - draft concept)
" - Summer/Fall 2024
: - - Permitting Construction Begins
. - - . Winter 2024/5 - Spring Construction Ends
: : E Fall/Winter 2024 2025 Winter 2025
: : n - n n
- | | n | | |
- [ [ ] - [ ¢
— /

Consult " '_>
INFORMATION
INFORMATION SHARING INFORMATION
SHARING / SHARING
GATHERING
~, @ Online Feedback In-Person Engagement and Pop-Ups Virtual Meeting County chlrd Engagement Key
(e.g, questionnaire, (e.g, community meeting, (e.g., TEAMS, TEAMS (e.g, public hearing, Board work Milestone
ARLINGTON feedback form, etc.) roundtable, tabling, walking/bus live, Zoom, etc.) session, open door Monday,

VIRGINIA

tour, deliberative dialogue, etc.) commission meeting, efc.)
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